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Top 5 Stocks By Value

PALTEL
APIC
BPC
ISBK
ARKAAN
Others

A
Symbol

PALTEL

BOP
PADICO
APIC
OOREDOO

ARKAAN

TNB
QUDS

BPC

ISBK

378,429
92,471
30,302
22,630
20,342
48,309
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Company Name

Palestine Telecom

Bank of Palestine

PADICO
Arab Palestinian
investment

OOREDOO
Arkaan Real Estate

The National Bank

Bank Al Quds
Birzeit
Pharmaceutical
Palestine Islamic
Bank
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Top 5 Stocks By Volume
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Top 10 Market Capitalization

60,605
54,700
19,940
12,543
9,220
29,770
g J;ﬁl“
@Y Change
Close
Price
4.42 -2.86%
1.53 0.66%
1.60 0.00%
1.70 -2.86%
0.85 1.19%
1.62 -1.22%
1.60 -4.19%
1.27 0.00%
3.60 0.00%
1.16 1.75%
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Volume Value P/IE  Cap. (USD)
(USD)
60,605 378,429 13.90 820,567,564
9,220 13,834 0.00 411,242,683
8,618 13,789 203.93 400,000,000
54,700 92,471 46.66 272,000,000
1,834 1,550 20.34 249,050,000
12,543 20,342 0.00 213,232,500
1,942 3,147 0.00 180,960,000
0 0 16.58 140,017,500
8,406 30,302 10.89 139,553,633
19,940 22,630 0.00 122,960,000
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